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Proposal for a secondary analysis of the I ECCTS data 
Purpose of this form: This request will be reviewed by the Publications Committee (PC)( in order to be able to track data requests and to create a 
repository of deliverables, to avoid unnecessary duplication of analyses, and to provide consultation on the feasibility and other methodological aspects, as 
well as responsible authorship, assure scientific quality and promote collaboration. The title will always include the words “I Encuesta Centroamericana 
de Condiciones de Trabajo y Salud” [First Central American Survey of Working Conditions and Health]. It is not necessary to include this text in the 

“Title” box below. Please, send the completed form to ecctsmail@gmail.com. 
Deadlines: For scientific articles, from the proposal review date until the delivery of a complete first draft: 4 months. From the first draft to a draft ready 
for submission to a journal: 2 months. For scientific meeting presentations please send a completed form two weeks before the meeting submission 
deadline. 

General 
Information 

Date:  

Name of the principal investigator: 
 

Institution/Organization:  

E‐mail and telephone:  

Description of 
the proposed 
analysis 

Preliminary proposal title: * 
 

 

Type of product:  Master’s      Dissertation      Paper      
 Other_________________________________________________ 

Will an abstract be submitted to a 
scientific meeting? 

 No  Yes   Which?  

Deadline for submission: ____________________________________ 

Indicate I ECCTS country data 
desired: 

 Costa Rica   El Salvador   Guatemala  
 Honduras   Nicaragua   Panama   All 

Co‐authors (in proposed order) 
and institutional affiliation: 

1. ____________________________________________________ 
2. ____________________________________________________ 
3. ____________________________________________________ 
4. ____________________________________________________ 

(go to next page if additional space needed) 

Data 
source 

I ECCTS dataset  Qualitative  Quantitative    Both   

Will you be combining the I ECCTS 
data with other datasets? 

 Yes   Which?  
 No               __________________________________________ 

 

Objective and/or Hypotheses – max 550 characters 

 

Description of the proposed analysis – max 550 characters, including a BRIEF description of the study population, 

approximate simple size and planned statistical analyses ‐‐- [Select desired variables from the next page] 

 

Review 

Date:   __________________ 

Date:   __________________ 

Date:   __________________ 

PC Review:_________________________(Deadline: 1 month from receipt of completed form) 

Data first draft received:______________(Deadline: 4 months from the review of the completed form) 

Data near-final received: _____________ (Deadline: 2 months from the receipt of the first draft) 

* The title will always include the words “I Encuesta Centroamericana de Condiciones de Trabajo y Salud” [First Central American Survey of Working 
Conditions and Health]. Do not include in the text box. 
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I ECCTS variables list  
General information ☐ P2 

☐ P3 

☐ P4 

☐ P5 

☐ P6 

☐ P8 * 
 

Employment conditions ☐ A10 

☐ A11 

☐ A12 

☐ P7 

☐ A13 

☐ A14 

☐ A15-A  

☐ A15-B 

☐ A15-C 

☐ A15-D 

☐ A15-E 
 

☐ A15-F 

☐ A15-G 

☐ A15-H 

☐ A15-I 

☐ A16 
 

☐ A17 

☐ A18 

☐ A19 

☐ A20 

☐ A21 
 

Company / business / work ☐ B22 

☐ B23 

☐ B24 

☐ B25 

☐ B26 

☐ B27 

☐ B28-A 

☐ B28-B 

☐ B28-C 

☐ B28-D 

☐ B28-E 

☐ B28-F 

☐ B28-G 

☐ B28-H 

☐ B28-I 
 

Work conditions ☐ C29-A 

☐ C29-B 

☐ C29-C 

☐ C29-D 

☐ C29-E 

☐ C29-F 

☐ C29-G 

☐ C29-H 

☐ C29-I 

☐ C29-J 

☐ C29-K 

☐ C30-A 

☐ C30-B 

☐ C30-C 

☐ C30-D 

☐ C30-E 

☐ C30-F 

☐ C31-A 

☐ C31-B 

☐ C31-C 

☐ C32-A 

☐ C32-B 

☐ C32-C 

☐ C33-A 

☐ C33-B 

☐ C34-A 

☐ C34-B 

☐ C34-C 

☐ C34-D 

☐ C34-E 

☐ C35-A 

☐ C35-B 

☐ C35-C 

☐ C36-A 

☐ C36-B 

☐ C36-C 

☐ C36-D 

☐ C36-E 

☐ C36-F 

☐ C36-G 

☐ C37-A 

☐ C37-B 

☐ C37-C 

☐ C37-D 

☐ C37-E 

☐ C37-F 

☐ C38-A 

☐ C38-B 

☐ C38-C 

☐ C38-D 

☐ C39-A 

☐ C39-B 

☐ C39-C 

☐ C40-A 

☐ C41-B 

☐ C40-C 

☐ C40-D 

☐ C40-E 
 

Workplace violence ☐ D41-A 

☐ D41-B 

☐ D41-C 

☐ D41-D 

☐ D42-A 

☐ D42-B 

☐ D42-C 

☐ D42-D 

☐ D42-E 

☐ D42-F 

☐ D42-G  
 

Health status and welfare ☐ E43 

☐ E44 

☐ E45 

☐ E46 

☐ E47 

☐ E48 

☐ E49 

☐ E50 

☐ E51 

☐ E52-A 

☐ E52-B 

☐ E52-C 

☐ E52-D 

☐ E52-E 

☐ E52-F 

☐ E52-G 

☐ E52-H 

☐ E52-I 

☐ E52-J 

☐ E52-K 

☐ E52-L 

☐ E53 

☐ E54 

☐ E55 

☐ E56-A 

☐ E56-B 

☐ E56-C 

☐ E56-D 

☐ E56-E 

☐ E56-G 

☐ E56-H 

☐ E57-A 

☐ E57-B 

☐ E57-C 

☐ E57-D 

☐ E57-E 

☐ E57-F 

☐ E57-G 

☐ E58 

☐ E59 

☐ E60 

☐ E61 

☐ E62 

☐ E63 

☐ E64 

☐ E65 
 
 

Access to resources, 
healthcare and prevention 

☐ F66 

☐ F67 

☐ F68 

☐ F69-A 

☐ F69-B 

☐ F69-C 

☐ F69-D 
 

Demographic characteristics ☐ G70 

☐ G71 

☐ G72 

☐ G73** 

☐ G73B** 

☐ G74-A1 

☐ G74-B1 

☐ G74-C1 

☐ G74-D1 

☐ G74-A2 

☐ G74-B2 

☐ G74-C2 

☐ G74-D2 

☐ G75 

☐ G76 

☐ G77 
 
 
 
 

* As noted in the final questionnaire, this item was formulated differently for each country, given the different contexts, but there is only a single P8 variable, in 
the overall database that includes all six countries. 

** Given differences in coinage by country, there is a specific country variable (P73) and an overall variable, expressed in U.S. dollars (P73B). 

Co-authors and institutional affiliation (continued from page 1)  

5. ______________________________________________________ 

6. ______________________________________________________ 

7. ______________________________________________________ 
 

8. ______________________________________________________ 

9. ______________________________________________________ 

10. ______________________________________________________ 
 

  


	Name of the principal investigator: 
	InstitutionOrganization: 
	Masters: Off
	Dissertation: Off
	Paper: Off
	Other: Off
	No: Off
	Yes  Which: Off
	Deadline for submission: 
	Costa Rica: Off
	El Salvador: Off
	Guatemala: Off
	Honduras: Off
	Nicaragua: Off
	Panama: Off
	All: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	Qualitative: Off
	Quantitative: Off
	Both: Off
	Yes  Which_2: Off
	No_2: Off
	PC Review: 
	Data first draft received: 
	Data nearfinal received: 
	P2: Off
	P3: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	undefined_4: Off
	P6: Off
	P8: Off
	A10: Off
	A11: Off
	A12: Off
	P7: Off
	A13: Off
	A14: Off
	A15A: Off
	A15B: Off
	A15C: Off
	A15D: Off
	A15E: Off
	A15F: Off
	A15G: Off
	A15H: Off
	A15I: Off
	A16: Off
	A17: Off
	A18: Off
	A19: Off
	A20: Off
	A21: Off
	B22: Off
	B23: Off
	B24: Off
	B25: Off
	B26: Off
	B27: Off
	B28A: Off
	B28B: Off
	B28C: Off
	B28D: Off
	B28E: Off
	B28F: Off
	B28G: Off
	B28H: Off
	B28I: Off
	C29A: Off
	C29B: Off
	C29C: Off
	C29D: Off
	C29E: Off
	C29F: Off
	C29G: Off
	C29H: Off
	C29I: Off
	C29J: Off
	C29K: Off
	C30A: Off
	C30B: Off
	C30C: Off
	C30D: Off
	C30E: Off
	C30F: Off
	C31A: Off
	C31B: Off
	C31C: Off
	C32A: Off
	C32B: Off
	C32C: Off
	C33A: Off
	C33B: Off
	C34A: Off
	C34B: Off
	C34C: Off
	C34D: Off
	C34E: Off
	C35A: Off
	C35B: Off
	C35C: Off
	C36A: Off
	C36B: Off
	C36C: Off
	C36D: Off
	C36E: Off
	C36F: Off
	C36G: Off
	C37A: Off
	C37B: Off
	C37C: Off
	C37D: Off
	C37E: Off
	C37F: Off
	C38A: Off
	C38B: Off
	C38C: Off
	C38D: Off
	C39A: Off
	C39B: Off
	C39C: Off
	C40A: Off
	C41B: Off
	C40C: Off
	C40D: Off
	C40E: Off
	D41A: Off
	D41B: Off
	D41C: Off
	D41D: Off
	D42A: Off
	D42B: Off
	D42C: Off
	D42D: Off
	D42E: Off
	D42F: Off
	D42G: Off
	E43: Off
	E44: Off
	E45: Off
	E46: Off
	E47: Off
	E48: Off
	E49: Off
	E50: Off
	E51: Off
	E52A: Off
	E52B: Off
	E52C: Off
	E52D: Off
	E52E: Off
	E52F: Off
	E52G: Off
	E52H: Off
	E52I: Off
	E52J: Off
	E52K: Off
	E52L: Off
	E53: Off
	E54: Off
	E55: Off
	E56A: Off
	E56B: Off
	E56C: Off
	E56D: Off
	E56E: Off
	E56G: Off
	E56H: Off
	E57A: Off
	E57B: Off
	E57C: Off
	E57D: Off
	E57E: Off
	E57F: Off
	E57G: Off
	E58: Off
	E59: Off
	E60: Off
	E61: Off
	E62: Off
	E63: Off
	E64: Off
	E65: Off
	F66: Off
	F67: Off
	undefined_5: Off
	undefined_6: Off
	undefined_7: Off
	undefined_8: Off
	undefined_9: Off
	G70: Off
	G71: Off
	G72: Off
	G73: Off
	G73B: Off
	G74A1: Off
	G74B1: Off
	G74C1: Off
	G74D1: Off
	G74A2: Off
	G74B2: Off
	G74C2: Off
	G74D2: Off
	G75: Off
	G76: Off
	G77_2: Off
	5: 
	8: 
	6: 
	9: 
	7: 
	10: 
	Date: 
	Email and phone: 
	Preliminary Proposal Title: 
	Other1: 
	Other2: 
	Objective and/or Hypotheses  max 550 characters: 
	Date1: 
	Date2: 
	Date3: 
	Description of the proposed analysis - max 550 characters: 


